14-0226-AR1

February 26, 2014
REPORT ON BOARD REPORT RESCISSIONS

THE GENERAL COUNSEL REPORTS THE FOLLOWING:

I Extend the rescission dates contained in the following Board Reports to April 23, 2014
because the parties remain involved in good faith negotiations which are likely to result in

ga aqr_ppmpnt aned tha near nrniinie) nancure with thie avtancinn:

1. 11-0928-OP1: Reaffirm Board Report 11-0727-OP4: Authorize Entering into a Lease

Py N T 1 P ) Ny HP PP o WOt DU o S DY I UG Y SRV o DU P NP o ¥ RUNDN | Jupun

Iy
e ‘
& 4

" User Group: Office of Real Estate
Services: Lease Agreement
Status: In negotiations

2. 11-1214-OP1: Amend Board Report 10-1215-OP1: Amend Board Report 10-0825-OP1:
e.-\.aﬁi Wm e =t aneantnl Agrcsmndd in u-teansr Locd ar Nwrr=scessal i~




14-0226-AR1

User Group: Academic Learning and Support
Status: In negotiations

9. 13-0724-OP1:. Renew License Agreement with the Boys & Girls Club Located at 2950 W. 25"
St. for Spry School.

QAaninAane: ipAnAan AmrAamnmAan + -
4, »
1128, - !
X3 4

User Group: Real Estate
Status: In negotiations

A

L ——————NNNNL.

_ 4N A S s [ ] [ S — I ] ‘. .~

L AT = «

Services: Lease Agreement
User Group: Real Estate
Status: In negotiations

11 1?2 O774A NNE- Aonrmiin Mouel Aanen Aa.anrnnnf_\ui}h NMahla Matbaarle nfEMhnrtar Sebnale fae o oo
!

———e L




14-0226-AR1

Status: In negotiations
\ 1ﬁ ii nil")l-‘. nD 4- Asthharioa Al Aarnnmment ssiith _tha | laibsaraibiy Af Dhina~xa_far Tanrnhar
l l v . '-] . —
1

L

Professional Development Services.

s\prl'a‘h. Toamalhaw Nealammaimme~ I Nasralanmnamnd Camidana

User Grouo:_Professional Learn] ice

i Aa ;
19. 13-0925-PR8: Authorize Agreement Extensions with Public Consulting Group, Inc. and
Paradigm Healthcare Services, LLC for Medicaid and other Government Reimbursement Claims.
Services; Medicaid and other Government Reimbursement Claims
User Group: Corporate Accounting
r\(’_,} .#a{i‘::._.._ S T U § Y X S N
T R R —I—IIIhh——
| |
- l

U S




14-0226-AR1

Services: XAP Software License and Related Services
User Group: Office of School Counseling and Post-Secondary Advising
Status: In negotiations

28. 13 1120- PR2 Amend Board Report 12- 0523 PR8 Approve Exermsmg the First Option to
i il AR —————— el L2V 1 L —

9

-~

Services: Consulting Services
User Group: Magnet, Gifted and Talented
Status: In negotiations

29. 13-1120-PR8: Authorize First Renewal Agreement with AT and T Mobility National
Accounts, LLC for Cellular Services, Applications, Equipment, Accessories and Support Services.
Services: Cellular Services and Support Services

User Group: Information & Technology Services

Status: In negotiations

30. 13-1120-PR9: Authorize First Renewal Agreement with HITEC Group International, Inc. for
Teletypewriter (TTY) Services and Support

Services: Teletypewriter Services and Support

User Group: Information & Technology Services

_ e ———————————————
| WL - —
o
&

31. 13-1120-PR11: Authorize First Renewal of Two Agreements with Quantum Crossings, LLC
for Telecommunications Wiring/Cabling, Non-Mitel Voice System Maintenance, Technical
Programming and Support Services.

Services: Telecommunications Support Services

User Group: Information & Technology Services

Status: In negotiations

1490 NR17?  Ardhas d Denmuml Anranennet it ital b f f inn




14-0226-AR1

Action: Rescind requirement that agreements be executed within 120 days; all other provisions

d Nawnrt rorenin ia full fqr 4 ~fhnat |

2. 13-0828-PR12: Amend Board Report 12-0425-PR11: Approve The Pre-Qualification Status
of WeEvirg jn'a ggranyeciggtiln Conlndion (o PR oy Y i T AU R

Auditorium Renovations.

- . C\ﬂﬁ%‘f}' tnh Oranareaaans Tonionin ~
u—f-i_rp—;_

—

User Group: Facility Operations & Maintenance
Action: Rescind requirement that written amendments be executed; all other provisions of Board
Report remain in full force an effect.

=i

Contractors to Provide Various Trades Work Over $10,000 for the Operations and Maintenance
Program.

Services: Various Trades Over $10,000

User Group: Facility Operations & Maintenance

Action Rescind Board authority in full for the following vendors for failure to sign renewal

. - 74 Taalct-atal s +€7} u‘ A o (#H4Y ABNA Cosrinn—-wes aadnla ravinne  lea (lhd QY Ari-laisre
ﬂ ﬁ
}




